12th Annual Spring Into Fitness Walk/Run
2 Mile Run
Overall Finish List

April 29, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Brison Dixon Conehatta MS 473 17 M 1 Top Fin 14:05.3 7:03/M

2 Whinfred Denson Carthage MS 465 20 M 1 19-25 14:17.8 7:09/M

3 Logan Comby Carthage MS 466 13 M 1 13-18 14:38.5 7:19/M

4 Tayla Willis Philadelphia MS 464 11 F 1 Top Fin 15:47.3 7:54/M

5 Alana Billy Walnut Grove MS 471 17 F 1 13-18 16:00.7 8:00/M

6 Taijion Dixon Philadelphia MS 462 9 M 1 8-12 16:21.1 8:11/M

7 Allison Meely Philadelphia MS 213 18 F 2 13-18 16:22.1 8:11/M

8 Randy Tangle Carthage MS 276 36 M 1 33-39 16:29.7 8:15/M

9 Michael Willis Philadelphia MS 337 27 M 1 26-32 16:49.4 8:25/M
10 Jaeden Wesley Walnut Grove MS 296 12 F 1 8-12 16:56.8 8:28/M
11 Ashley Edwards Carthage MS 290 26 F 1 26-32 17:20.2 8:40/M
12 Anastasia Ben Philadelphia MS 482 15 F 3 13-18 18:07.0 9:04/M
13 Sailor Frazier Conehatta MS 209 12 M 2 8-12 18:20.2 9:10/M
14 Brylee Willis Walnut Grove MS 456 10 F 2 8-12 18:33.6 9:17/M
15 Elijah Jimmie Philadelphia MS 343 39 M 2 33-39 18:39.7 9:20/M
16 Nataysia Willis Walnut Grove MS 203 11 F 3 8-12 19:09.0 9:35/M
17 Gaylon E. Williams Philadelphia MS 382 48 M 1 46-52 19:09.9 9:35/M
18 Aiden Lilly Philadelphia MS 345 12 M 3 8-12 19:10.8 9:35/M
19 Kazden Henry Philadelphia MS 492 13 M 2 13-18 19:20.4 9:40/M
20 Stacy Dixon Philadelphia MS 461 27 F 2 26-32 19:31.1 9:46/M
21 Chloe Wesley Walnut Grove MS 297 10 F 4 8-12 19:48.5 9:54/M
22 Thomas E. Ben Philadelphia MS 441 45 M 1 40-45 20:22.6 10:11/M
23 Adolph Vivians Carthage MS 306 59 M 1 53-60 20:27.7 10:14/M
24 Daniel Mittan Louisville MS 291 61 M 1 61-65 20:33.6 10:17/M
25 Shanna Ben Philadelphia MS 440 33 F 1 33-39 21:42.0 10:51/M
26 Mataeya Dixon Philadelphia MS 463 12 F 5 8-12 21:44.7 10:52/M
27 Melford Smith Conehatta MS 481 49 M 2 46-52 22:48.0 11:24/M
28 Saylor Gibson Conehatta MS 415 11 M 4 8-12 23:31.2 11:46/M
29 Jeric Frazier Conehatta MS 208 1 M 5 8-12 23:32.0 11:46/M
30 Alexander Gibson Conehatta MS 416 14 M 3 13-18 23:35.6 11:48/M
31 Delaiah Billy Conehatta MS 311 10 F 6 8-12 23:54.7 11:57/M
32 Katelyn Taylor Philadelphia MS 405 13 F 4 13-18 23:59.9 12:00/M
33 Bayliss Billy Walnut Grove MS 469 7 F 1 o-7 24:04.1 12:02/M
34 Ridney Billy Walnut Grove MS 470 40 M 2 40-45 24:08.3 12:04/M
35 Melissa Charlie Philadelphia MS 454 50 F 1 46-52 24:13.3 12:07/M
36 Brandie Tangle Carthage MS 404 36 F 2 33-39 24:28.9 12:14/M
37 Mandy Billy Conehatta MS 309 30 F 3 26-32 24:59.6 12:30/M
38 Annie P. Hickman Philadelphia MS 388 48 F 2 46-52 25:43.0 12:52/M
39 Howard Tucker Philadelphia MS 377 62 M 2 61-65 25:45.5 12:53/M
40 Ceanna Willis Philadelphia MS 282 12 F 7 8-12 25:59.5 13:00/M
41 Cheryl Denson Walnut Grove MS 305 61 F 1 61-65 26:04.2 13:02/M
42 Brian Willis Philadelphia MS 490 42 M 3 40-45 26:10.6 13:05/M
43 Yvette Hustito Philadelphia MS 452 37 F 3 33-39 26:16.2 13:08/M
44 Betty Dodd Carthage MS 307 57 F 1 53-60 26:46.5 13:23/M
45 Daisy Lilly Philadelphia MS 346 10 F 8 8-12 26:55.7 13:28/M
46 Carmelo Dixon Carthage MS 366 1 M 6 8-12 26:58.3 13:29/M
47 Silas Billy Conehatta MS 310 9 M 7 8-12 26:59.8 13:30/M
48 Jalyssa Chickaway Philadelphia MS 340 18 F 5 13-18 27:00.5 13:30/M
49 Angeleighia Hickman Philadelphia MS 242 14 F 6 13-18 27:03.7 13:32/M
50 Hannah Charlie Philadelphia MS 438 11 F 9 8-12 27:09.4 13:35/M
51 Priscilla G Lilly Philadelphia MS 375 46 F 3 46-52 27:21.2 13:41/M
52 Madison Charlie Philadelphia MS 439 7 F 2 e-7 27:52.9 13:56/M
53 Joni Vaughn Philadelphia MS 257 41 F 1 40-45 27:56.0 13:58/M
54 Curtis Jr. Willis Philadelphia MS 217 39 M 3 33-39 28:03.5 14:02/M
55 Connor Willis Philadelphia MS 391 9 M 8 8-12 28:26.9 14:13/M
56 Valarie Sutton Carthage MS 313 39 F 4 33-39 28:27.5 14:14/M
57 Nakota Willis Philadelphia MS 392 8 F 10 8-12 28:37.3 14:19/M
58 Deontrae Polk Carthage MS 487 6 M 1 0-7 28:55.7 14:28/M
59 Arionna Dixon Carthage MS 365 12 F 11 8-12 29:08.6 14:34/M
60 Fallon Johnson Conehatta MS 423 26 F 4 26-32 29:11.3 14:36/M
61 Jerandon Frazier Conehatta MS 207 9 M 9 8-12 29:18.5 14:39/M
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62 Frank Frazier Conehatta MS 206 7 M 2 o-7 29:19.5 14:40/M
63 Braylon Vowell Carthage MS 322 6 M 3 0-7 29:40.6 14:50/M
64 Anna Willis Philadelphia MS 479 21 F 1 19-25 29:46.8 14:53/M
65 Gui Morris Philadelphia MS 480 18 F 7 13-18 29:47.9 14:54/M
66 Jamaica Montoya Carthage MS 428 34 F 5 33-39 29:56.8 14:58/M
67 barbara Wesley Philadelphia MS 467 45 F 2 40-45 29:58.7 14:59/M
68 Deanalise Polk Carthage MS 486 5 F 3 0-7 30:00.2 15:00/M
69 Ashley Billie Philadelphia MS 393 30 F 5 26-32 30:13.5 15:07/M
70 Celestia Gates Walnut Grove MS 312 53 F 2 53-60 30:30.9 15:15/M
71 Nancy Willis Philadelphia MS 474 45 F 3 40-45 30:40.4 15:20/M
72 Joanne Ben Philadelphia MS 412 55 F 3 53-60 30:41.4 15:21/M
73 Callie Amos Philadelphia MS 476 10 F 12 8-12 31:04.8 15:32/M
74 Cianna Phillips Philadelphia MS 493 9 F 13 8-12 31:05.0 15:33/M
75 Olin Alex Philadelphia MS 489 9 M 10 8-12 31:57.3 15:59/M
76 Ricky Alex Philadelphia MS 488 51 M 3 46-52 31:58.7 15:59/M
77 Shannon Cooke Philadelphia MS 477 39 F 6 33-39 32:00.6 16:00/M
78 Mary Thompson Philadelphia MS 277 60 F 4 53-60 32:19.2 16:10/M
79 Anastasia Williamson Conehatta MS 215 14 F 8 13-18 32:28.1 16:14/M
80 Tegan Clemmons Philadelphia MS 494 16 F 9 13-18 32:29.9 16:15/M
81 Deborah Henry Philadelphia MS 449 51 F 4 46-52 32:43.0 16:22/M
82 Joy Alex Philadelphia MS 409 50 F 5 46-52 32:46.9 16:23/M
83 Shauna Lewis Philadelphia MS 222 23 F 2 19-25 32:55.4 16:28/M
84 Mozella Lewis Carthage MS 323 59 F 5 53-60 33:20.9 16:40/M
85 Angie Taylor Toxey AL 284 38 F 7 33-39 33:21.2 16:41/M
86 Tayzlynn Cutler Philadelphia MS 475 7 F 4 0-7 33:26.0 16:43/M
87 Rose Cutler Philadelphia MS 240 63 F 2 61-65 33:30.9 16:45/M
88 Tiara Williamson Conehatta MS 211 22 F 3 19-25 33:47.4 16:54/M
89 D'nayia Cutler Philadelphia MS 239 12 F 14 8-12 33:48.5 16:54/M
90 Brooklyn Vowell Carthage MS 320 15 F 10 13-18 33:49.4 16:55/M
91 Krislyn Vowell Carthage MS 321 10 F 15 8-12 33:50.1 16:55/M
92 Tanisha Imhof Walnut Grove MS 220 33 F 8 33-39 33:52.4 16:56/M
93 Doninic Denson 223 13 M 4 13-18 34:01.7 17:01/M
94 Tracell King Walnut Grove MS 210 9 F 16 8-12 34:07.2 17:04/M
95 Deonna Hickman Walnut Grove MS 219 28 F 6 26-32 34:08.3 17:04/M
96 Ricky Thompson Philadelphia MS 450 57 M 2 53-60 34:10.9 17:05/M
97 Pamela Vowell Carthage MS 319 44 F 4 40-45 34:26.0 17:13/M
98 Ricky Willis Philadelphia MS 491 57 M 3 53-60 34:48.7 17:24/M
99 Carol Willis Philadelphia MS 394 54 F 6 53-60 34:49.4 17:25/M
100 Patricia A. Billie Philadelphia MS 390 55 F 7 53-60 34:54.2 17:27/M
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
101 Lisa Cotton Conehatta MS 229 44 F 5 40-45 35:11.5 17:36/M
102 Gannon Vaughn Philadelphia MS 253 12 M 11 8-12 35:16.2 17:38/M
103 Jimmy Vaughn, 3Jr. Philadelphia MS 256 43 M 4 40-45 35:17.2 17:39/M
104 Dava Meely Philadelphia MS 221 48 F 6 46-52 35:26.8 17:43/M
105 Peggy Williams Philadelphia MS 383 52 F 7 46-52 35:29.1 17:45/M
106 Joshua Hickman Philadelphia MS 424 25 M 2 19-25 35:35.3 17:48/M
107 Josephine Morris Philadelphia MS 406 64 F 3 61-65 35:40.0 17:50/M
108 Ashlynn Denson Philadelphia MS 458 5 F 5 0-7 35:48.9 17:54/M
109 Angel Bateman Philadelphia MS 403 4 F 6 40-45 36:00.9 18:00/M
110 Tony Lilly Philadelphia MS 344 56 M 4 53-60 36:09.8 18:05/M
111 Allen Meely Philadelphia MS 225 51 M 4 46-52 36:16.7 18:08/M
112 Gloria White Philadelphia MS 425 69 F 1 66-99 36:30.7 18:15/M
113 Bernita Reynolds Philadelphia MS 444 67 F 2 66-99 36:31.3 18:16/M
114 Margaret Bell Philadelphia MS 472 51 F 8 46-52 36:35.2 18:18/M
115 Rory Willis Philadelphia MS 435 52 M 5 46-52 36:39.8 18:20/M
116 Karren Sam Conehatta MS 426 50 F 9 46-52 36:43.4 18:22/M
117 Jocelyn Wesley Walnut Grove MS 295 14 F 11 13-18 37:17.7 18:39/M
118 Paizley Dixon Philadelphia MS 457 5 F 6 ©-7 37:35.2 18:48/M
119 Mahia Parhurst Walnut Grove MS 468 10 F 17 8-12 37:35.7 18:48/M
120 Alise Meely Philadelphia MS 214 20 F 4 19-25 38:15.0 19:08/M
121 Valerie Gates Walnut Grove MS 324 30 F 7 26-32 38:15.2 19:08/M
122 Dyranda Jimmie Philadelphia MS 285 33 F 9 33-39 39:16.7 19:38/M
123 Betty Rose Carthage MS 407 65 F 4 61-65 39:52.8 19:56/M
124 Holly Peters Walnut Grove MS 478 44 F 7 40-45 39:53.0 19:57/M
125 Kenya Cistrunk Mc Cool MS 368 41 F 8 40-45 40:56.2 20:28/M
126 Kelvin Cistrunk Mc Cool MS 369 38 M 4 33-39 40:56.6 20:28/M
127 Andrew Cotton Philadelphia MS 380 0 M 12 8-12 41:30.2 20:45/M
128 Desean Bell Conehatta MS 422 7 M 4 0-7 41:34.0 20:47/M
129 Alexander Smith Conehatta MS 484 5 M 5 0-7 46:02.0 23:01/M
130 Rochelle Smith Conehatta MS 485 39 F 10 33-39 46:08.0 23:04/M



12th Annual Spring Into Fitness Walk/Run

2 Mile Run

Age Group Results

April 29, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

1 Tayla Willis

Male 7 and Under

Place Name

Deontrae Polk
Frank Frazier
Braylon Vowell
Desean Bell
Alexander Smith
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Female 7 and Under

Place Name

Bayliss Billy
Madison Charlie
Deanalise Polk
Tayzlynn Cutler
Ashlynn Denson
Paizley Dixon
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Male 8 to 12

Name

Taijion Dixon
Sailor Frazier
Aiden Lilly
Saylor Gibson
Jeric Frazier
Carmelo Dixon
Silas Billy
Connor Willis
Jerandon Frazier
10 0lin Alex

11 Gannon Vaughn
12 Andrew Cotton
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Female 8 to 12

Place Name
1 Jaeden Wesley
2 Brylee Willis

City
Conehatta MS

City
Philadelphia MS

City
Carthage MS
Conehatta MS
Carthage MS
Conehatta MS
Conehatta MS

City

Walnut Grove MS
Philadelphia MS
Carthage MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Philadelphia MS
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia MS
Conehatta MS
Conehatta MS
Carthage MS
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia MS
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Walnut Grove MS
Walnut Grove MS

Bib No
473

Bib No
464

Bib No
487
206
322
422
484

Bib No
469
439
486
475
458
457

Bib No
462
209

415
208

310
391

489
253
380

Bib No
296
456

[
(RN RN e (1]

i
vl NN U NN D

Age

Overall

1

Overall

4

Overall

58
62
63
128
129

Overall

33
52
68
86
108
118

Overall

6
13
18
28
29
46
47
55
61
75

102
127

Overall

10
14

Total
Time
14:05.3

Total
Time
15:47.3

Total

Time
28:55.7
29:19.5
29:40.6
41:34.0
46:02.0

Total
Time
24:04.
27:52
30:00.
33:26.
35:48.
37:35.
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Total

Time

16:21.
18:20

23:31.
23:32

26:59.
28:26

31:57.
35:16
41:30.
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Total

Time
16:56.8
18:33.6

Pace

7

:03/M

Pace

7

:54/M

Pace

14
14
14
20
23

:28/M
:40/M
:50/M
147 /M
101/M

Pace

12:
13:
15:
16:

17

18:

02/M
56/M
00/M
43/M
:54/M
48/M

Pace

11:

11

13:

14

15:

17

20:

:11/M
:10/M
:35/M
46/M
146/M
129/M
30/M
:13/M
:39/M
59/M
:38/M
45/M

Pace

8
9

:28/M
:17/M
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3 Nataysia Willis
4 Chloe Wesley

5 Mataeya Dixon

6 Delaiah Billy

7 Ceanna Willis

8 Daisy Lilly

9 Hannah Charlie
10 Nakota Willis
11 Arionna Dixon
12 Callie Amos
13 Cianna Phillips
14 D'nayia Cutler
15 Krislyn Vowell
16 Tracell King
17 Mahia Parhurst

Male 13 to 18

Place Name
1 Logan Comby
2 Kazden Henry
3 Alexander Gibson
4 Doninic Denson

Female 13 to 18
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Alana Billy
Allison Meely
Anastasia Ben
Katelyn Taylor
Jalyssa Chickaway

Gui Morris

Tegan Clemmons
Brooklyn Vowell
Jocelyn Wesley
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Male 19 to 25

Angeleighia Hickman

Anastasia Williamson

Place Name
1 Whinfred Denson
2 Joshua Hickman

Female 19 to 25

Place Name
1 Anna Willis
2 Shauna Lewis
3 Tiara Williamson
4 Alise Meely
Male 26 to 32
Place Name

1 Michael Willis

Female 26 to 32

Place Name
1 Ashley Edwards
2 Stacy Dixon
3 Mandy Billy
4 Fallon Johnson
5 Ashley Billie
6 Deonna Hickman
7 Valerie Gates

Male 33 to 39

Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove

City

Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS

City
Walnut Grove
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Walnut Grove

City
Carthage MS
Philadelphia

City

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia

City
Philadelphia

City
Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia
Walnut Grove
Walnut Grove

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

203
297
463
311
282
346
438
392
365
476
493
239
321
210
468

Bib No
466
492
416
223

Bib No
471
213
482
405
340
242
480
215
494
320
295

Bib No
465
424

Bib No
479
222
211
214

Bib No
337

Bib No
290
461
309
423
393
219
324

11
10
12

12
10
11

12
10

12
10

10

Age
13
13
14
13

Age
17
18
15
13
18
14
18
14
16
15
14

Age
20
25

Age
21
23
22
20

Age
27

Age
26
27

26
30

30

16
21
26
31
40
45

57
59

74
89

94
119

Overall

3
19
30
93

Overall

5
7
12
32
48
49
65
79
80
90
117

Overall

2
106

Overall

64
83
88
120

Overall

9

Overall

11
20
37
60
69
95
121

19:
19:
21:

25:
26:

28:
29:
104,
05.
48.
50.
o7.
35.

31:
33:
33:
34:
37:

Total
Time

09.
48.
44.
:54.
59.

55

37.
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14:38.5
19:20.4
23:35.6
34:01.7

Total

Time

16:
16:
18:
23:

27:
29:

32:

33:
37:

Total

00

7.

59

03.
47.
128.
29.
49.
17.
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Time
14:17.8
35:35.3

Total
Time

29:46.8
32:55.4
33:47.4
38:15.0

Total

Time
16:49.4

Total

Time

17:
19:
24:
29:
30:
34:
38:

20.
31.

11.
13.

15.
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14

16

18

:35/M
:54/M
10:
:57/M
13:
13:
:35/M
14:

52/M

00/M
28/M

19/M

:34/M
132/M
15:

33/M

:54/M
:55/M
17:

04/M

:48/M

Pace

7:
9:
11:
17:

19/M
40/M
48/M
01/M

Pace

12

14

16

:00/M
:11/M
:04/M
:00/M
:30/M
13:

32/M

:54/M
:14/M
16:

15/M

:55/M
18:

39/M

Pace

7:
17:

09/M
48/M

Pace

14:
16:
16:
19:

53/M
28/M
54/M
08/M

Pace

8:

25/M

Pace

:40/M
:46/M
12:
14:
15:
:04/M
19:

30/M
36/M
07/M

08/M



Name

Randy Tangle
Elijah Jimmie
Curtis Jr. Willis
Kelvin Cistrunk

Female 33 to 39
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Name

Shanna Ben
Brandie Tangle
Yvette Hustito
Valarie Sutton
Jamaica Montoya
Shannon Cooke
Angie Taylor
Tanisha Imhof
Dyranda Jimmie
Rochelle Smith

Male 40 to 45

Name

Thomas E. Ben
Ridney Billy
Brian Willis
Jimmy Vaughn, Jr.

Female 40 to 45
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Name

Joni Vaughn
barbara Wesley
Nancy Willis
Pamela Vowell
Lisa Cotton
Angel Bateman
Holly Peters
Kenya Cistrunk

Male 46 to 52

Place

1
2
3
4
5

Name

Gaylon E. Williams
Melford Smith
Ricky Alex

Allen Meely

Rory Willis

Female 46 to 52
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Name

Melissa Charlie
Annie P. Hickman
Priscilla G Lilly
Deborah Henry

Joy Alex

Dava Meely

Peggy Williams
Margaret Bell
Karren Sam

Male 53 to 60
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Name

Adolph Vivians
Ricky Thompson
Ricky Willis
Tony Lilly

City
Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Mc Cool MS

City
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Toxey AL
Walnut Grove
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS

City

Philadelphia
Walnut Grove
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

City
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Carthage MS
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia
Walnut Grove
Mc Cool MS

City

Philadelphia
Conehatta MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

City

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Conehatta MS

City

Carthage MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

Bib No
276
343
217
369

Bib No
440
404
452
313
428
477
284
220
285
485

Bib No
441
470
490
256

Bib No
257
467
474
319
229
403
478
368

Bib No
382
481
488
225
435

Bib No
454
388
375
449
409
221
383
472
426

Bib No
306
450
491
344

Age
36
39
39
38

Age
33
36

39
34
39
38
33
33
39

Age
45
40
42
43

Age
41
45
45
44
44
44
44
41

Age
48
49
51

52

Age
50
48
46
51
50
48
52
51
50

Age
59
57
57
56

Overall
8
15
54
126

Overall
25
36
43
56
66
77
85
92

122
130

Overall
22
34
42
103

Overall
53
67
71
97
101
109
124
125

Overall
17
27
76
111
115

Overall
35
38
51
81
82
104
105
114
116

Overall
23
96
98
110

Total

Time
16:29.7
18:39.7
28:03.5
40:56.6

Total

Time

21:
24:
26:
28:
29:
32:
33:
33:
:16.

46:08.

Total

42.

28

16.
27.

56

21.

52
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Time
20:22.6
24:08.3
26:10.6
35:17.2

Total

Time

39:
40:

Total

:56.
29:
30:
34:
35:

58

40.
26.
11.
100.
53.
56.

NOUOVUWUO®ANOS®

Time
19:09.9
22:48.0
31:58.7
36:16.7
36:39.8

Total

Time

24:
25:
27:
32:
32:
35:
129
36:35.
36:

Total

13.
43.
21.
43.
46.

26

43
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Time
20:27.7
34:10.9
34:48.7
36:09.8

8
9
14
20

10:
12:
13:
14:
14:
16:
16:
16:

19

23:

10
12
13
17

13:
14:
15:
17:

17

18:
19:
20:

9
11
15
18
18

12

12:
13:
16:
16:
17:

17

18:

18

10
17
17
18

Pace

:15/M
120/M
:02/M
:28/M

Pace

51/M
14/M
08/M
14/M
58/M
00/M
41/M
56/M
:38/M
04/M

Pace

:11/M
104/M
:05/M
:39/M

Pace

58/M
59/M
20/M
13/M
:36/M
00/M
57/M
28/M

Pace

:35/M
124/M
:59/M
:08/M
120/M

Pace

:07/M
52/M
41/M
22/M
23/M
43/M
:45/M
18/M
122/M

Pace

:14/M
:05/M
124/M
:05/M



Female 53 to 60

Name

Betty Dodd
Celestia Gates
Joanne Ben
Mary Thompson
Mozella Lewis
Carol Willis
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Male 61 to 65

Place Name
1 Daniel Mittan
2 Howard Tucker

Female 61 to 65

Place Name
1 Cheryl Denson
2 Rose Cutler
3 Josephine Morris
4 Betty Rose

Female 66 and Over

Place Name
1 Gloria White
2 Bernita Reynolds

Patricia A. Billie

City
Carthage MS
Walnut Grove MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Carthage MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Louisville MS
Philadelphia MS

City
Walnut Grove MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Carthage MS

City
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS

Bib No
307
312
412
277
323
394
390

Bib No
291
377

Bib No
305
240
406
407

Bib No
425
444

Age
57
53

60
59

55

Age
61
62

Age
61
63
64
65

Age
69
67

Overall

a4
70
72
78
84
99
100

Overall

24
39

Overall

41
87
107
123

Overall

112
113

Total
Time
26:46.
30:30

32:19.
33:20
34:49.
34:54.
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Total

Time
20:33.6
25:45.5

Total

Time
26:04.2
33:30.9
35:40.0
39:52.8

Total

Time
36:30.7
36:31.3

Pace
13:23/M
15:15/M
15:21/M
16:10/M
16:40/M
17:25/M
17:27/M

Pace
10:17/M
12:53/M

Pace
13:02/M
16:45/M
17:50/M
19:56/M

Pace
18:15/M
18:16/M




